
Perinatal Substance Use Disorder
2020 Schedule
2nd and 4th Wednesdays | 12:00 - 1:00 p.m. MT 
10 Virtual Sessions

To learn more and sign up to participate, visit 
www.uidaho.edu/echo.

If you miss a session, presentation recordings 
are available on the website.

Questions? Contact us at 
echoidaho@uidaho.edu or 208-364-4608.

03/11/20 

03/25/20 

04/08/20 

04/22/20 

05/13/20 

05/27/20 

06/10/20 

06/24/20 

07/08/20 

07/22/20

Substance Use and Mental Health in Pregnancy: Overview 

and Screening

Perinatal Mood Disorders

Perinatal Anxiety Disorders

MAT in Pregnancy

Medications and Substances in Pregnancy: Exposure and 

Risk

Marijuana Use in the Perinatal Period

Labor and Pain Management Considerations 

Neonatal Abstinence: Identification and Treatment 

Social Work and Legal Implications / Resources

Postpartum Considerations: SUD Treatment, Plans for 

Sobriety and Parenting 

jwhitlock
Pencil


	undefined: 
	op:       Perinatal Substance Use Disorder


