

Perinatal Substance Use Disorder 2020 Schedule

2nd and 4th Wednesdays | 12:00 - 1:00 p.m. MT 10 Virtual Sessions

03/11/20	Substance Use and Mental Health in Pregnancy: Overview
	and Screening
03/25/20	Perinatal Mood Disorders
04/08/20	Perinatal Anxiety Disorders
04/22/20	MAT in Pregnancy
05/13/20	Medications and Substances in Pregnancy: Exposure and
	Risk
05/27/20	Marijuana Use in the Perinatal Period
06/10/20	Labor and Pain Management Considerations
06/24/20	Neonatal Abstinence: Identification and Treatment
07/08/20	Social Work and Legal Implications / Resources
07/22/20	Postpartum Considerations: SUD Treatment, Plans for
	Sobriety and Parenting

To learn more and sign up to participate, visit www.uidaho.edu/echo.

If you miss a session, presentation recordings are available on the website.

Questions? Contact us at echoidaho@uidaho.edu or 208-364-4608.



